State Of Florida	
SS. County Of Palm Beach	
I, SIMON L. BERNSTEIN, de	eclare to the officer taking my acknowledgment of this instrument, t I signed this instrument as my will.
Wa Roser (Se	SIMON L. BERNSTEIN, Testator and I MD 1 way 1 and 1 a
declared the instrument to be the Tes	ng below, and declare to that officer on our oaths that the Testator stator's will and signed it in our presence and that we each signed esence of the Testator and of each other.
	Witness
	Witness
personally known to me or who has pro of identification) as identification, Robert L. Spallin	and sworn to and subscribed before me by the witnesses, who is personally known to me or who has
produced	(state type of identification) as identification, who is personally known to me or who has (state type of identification) as identification,
	of SIMON L. BERNSTEIN and the subscribing witnesses, all on
[Seal with Commission Expiration D	Pate] Lindsay Baxley
NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF FLORIDA Lindsay Baxley Commission # EE092282 Expires: MAY 10, 2015 BONDED THRU ATLANTIC BONDING CO, INC.	

LAST WILL OF SIMON L. BERNSTEIN

-8-

TESCHER & SPALLINA, P.A.